Dundy County, Nebraska Commissioners' Agenda February 5th, 2024

Approve Claims, Agenda, and Minutes.

	1. Resolution to transfer monies from Inheritance Tax Fund to the General Fund or Road Fund 2. Public Comments
	 Appointments Appointments of Board of Commissioners to (various county boards) Safety Board, SW NE Public Health Department,
	 Review Brian Hill Appraisal contract County Credit Cards
	 6. 911 Center Interlocal Agreement W/ South Central Panhandle 911 Region 7. Katy Kassian – Max Roads
	8. Don Wilson – Audit
	9. NDOT Stop Sign Program Agreement and Signing Resolution 76-2024-04
ltem A	Nich Smith, MIPS (402-434-5685, ext. 323) Subject: Time Clocks
ltem B	Brandon Meyers, Region 51 Emergency Management Subject: Region 51 EM Quarterly Report
ltem C	Christine Egger, Dundy County Library Subject: Library Annual Report
ltem D	Myra Stoney, SWNE Public Health Department Subject: SWNE Public Health Department Discussion
ltem E	Kris Mathews, Dundy County Hospital Administrator Subject: Hospital Board Member Reappointment
ltem F	Penny Denny, Dundy County Treasurer Subject: 6 month report, Advertising List, Lincoln Fed. Depository
ltem G	Arlan Wine, Dundy County Attorney Subject: County Attorney Report, Emergency Rd. Survey Requirement
ltem H	Ryan King, Dundy County Interim Sheriff Subject: County Sheriff's Report, Dollar General Charge Account